


D WN =

10
11

Opener/Star Spangled Banner
Hymn to New England
The Producers
Casey at the Bat

Cal Gabriel, Narrator
Theme From Schindler's List

Paige Ellis, Violin Soloist
Barnum & Bailey's Favorite
Bravura March
Conducted by Frederick Lee

Shenandoah
Incantation and Dance
Boy Scouts of America
Stars and Stripes Forever

2:44
3:42
7:37
7:16

3:55

2:37
3:08

5:14
7:29
3:34
319D



	Salute to Yound Musicians 2011.pdf
	Salute to Young Musicians 1 2011.pdf

