



1	Opener/Star Spangled Banner	2:44
2	Hymn to New England	3:42
3	The Producers	7:37
4	Casey at the Bat	7:16
	Cal Gabriel, Narrator	
5	Theme From Schindler's List	3:55
	Paige Ellis, Violin Soloist	
6	Barnum & Bailey's Favorite	2:37
7	Bravura March	3:08
	Conducted by Frederick Lee	
8	Shenandoah	5:14
9	Incantation and Dance	7:29
10	Boy Scouts of America	3:34
11	Stars and Stripes Forever	3:55

.